
MENU
Toasted Special 
Ham • Cheese • Tomato • Onion • Served on White or Brown Bread

Goats Cheese Ciabatta 
Tomato Relish • Arugula Leaves • Balsamic Glaze • Red Onion Marmalade 
Grilled Ciabatta Bread • Accompanied by Side Salad & Fries

Warm Crispy Chicken Wrap 
Chicken Goujons • Lettuce • Bacon • Red Onion
Sweet Chili Sauce • Accompanied by Side Salad & Fries 

Club Sandwich  
Roasted Chicken • Crispy Bacon • Tomato • Red Onion • Cheddar Cheese
Egg Mayonnaise • Accompanied by Side Salad & Fries

Homemade Fruit Scone
Served with Fresh Cream & Jam

Blueberry Muffin

Triple Chocolate Muffin

Doughnut 

Gluten Free
Fruit Scone
Blueberry Muffin
Chocolate Muffin

€3.50

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

Allergen Index
1. Cereals Containing Gluten • 2. Crustaceans • 3. Eggs • 4. Fish

5. Peanuts • 6. Soybeans • 7. Milk • 8. Nuts • 9. Celery • 10. Mustard

11. Sesame Seeds 12. Sulphur Dioxide • 13. Lupin • 14. Molluscs

€3.50
€3.50
€3.50

Bloomfield Bakery
(1-Wheat,3,6,7)

(1-Wheat,3,6,7,12)

(1-Wheat,3,6,7,12)

€6.95

€13.95

€13.95

€15.95

PIZZA
12" MARGHERITA                     

12" PEPPERONI                          

(1-Wheat,6,7,12)

(1-Wheat,6,7,12)

Extra Toppings • €1 each
Add Garlic Mayo Dip €1
Add Chicken • €2

(1-Wheat,3,6,7,10,11,12)

(1-Wheat, 6,7,9,10,12)

(1-Wheat,4*,6,7,10,12)

(1-Wheat,3,6,7,10,11,12)

Americano
Freshly Brewed Tea 
Cappuccino 
Latte
Flat White
Mocha 
Alternative Milk
Oat • Coconut • Almond • Soya 
Add Flavour 
Caramel • Vanilla • Hazelnut
Salted Caramel 

Espresso 
Extra Shot of Espresso 
Hot Chocolate
Kids Hot Chocolate
Babyccino
Herbal Tea

€3.50
€3.00
€3.80
€3.80
€3.80
€3.80

+ €.50

+ €.50

€3.00
€1.00
€3.80
€3.00
€2.00
€3.80

Classic Favourites

(7)

Served from 12.30pm

KITCHEN
BITES

€14.95

€16.95
(7)

(7)

(7)

(7)

(7)

(7)(1-Wheat,3,7)


