



Toasted Special Ham · Cheese · Tomato · Onion · Served on White or Brown Bread (1-Wheat, 3, 6, 7, 10, 11, 12)	€6.95
Goats Cheese Ciabatta Tomato Relish · Arugula Leaves · Balsamic Glaze · Red Onion Marmalade Grilled Ciabatta Bread · Accompanied by Side Salad & Fries (1-Wheat, 6,7,9,10,12)	€13.95
Warm Crispy Chicken Wrap Chicken Goujons · Lettuce · Bacon · Red Onion Sweet Chili Sauce · Accompanied by Side Salad & Fries (1-Wheat,4*,6,7,10,12)	€13.95
Club Sandwich	€15.95

Roasted Chicken · Crispy Bacon · Tomato · Red Onion · Cheddar Cheese

Egg Mayonnaise · Accompanied by Side Salad & Fries (1-Wheat, 3,6,7,10,11,12)

			Classic Favoure	iles
	12" MARGHERITA (1-Wheat, 6, 7, 12)	€14.95	Americano	€3.50
	1	C14.70	Freshly Brewed Tea	€3.00
	12" PEPPERONI (1-Wheat,6,7,12)	€16.95	Cappuccino (7)	€3.80
	Extra Toppings · €1 each		Latte (7)	€3.80
1	Add Garlic Mayo Dip €1 Add Chicken • €2		Flat White (7)	€3.80
1	AGG GITTOROTT CZ		Mocha (7)	€3.80
	Bloomfield Bakery		Alternative Milk Oat · Coconut · Almond · Soya Add Flavour Caramel · Vanilla · Hazelnut	+ €.50
	Homemade Fruit Scone (1-Wheat, 3, 6, 7)	€3.50	Salted Caramel	+ €.50
	Served with Fresh Cream & Jam		Espresso	€3.00
		€3.00	Extra Shot of Espresso	€1.00
	Blueberry Muffin (1-Wheat, 3, 6, 7, 12)		Hot Chocolate (7)	€3.80
Ô	Triple Chocolate Muffin (1-Wheat, 3, 6, 7, 12)	€3.00	Kids Hot Chocolate (7)	€3.00
	Doughnut (1-Wheat,3,7)	€3.00	Babyccino (7)	€2.00
			Herbal Tea	€3.80

**Fruit Scone** €3.50

**Blueberry Muffin** €3.50

**Chocolate Muffin** €3.50

## **Allergen Index**

1. Cereals Containing Gluten • 2. Crustaceans • 3. Eggs • 4. Fish 5. Peanuts • 6. Soybeans • 7. Milk • 8. Nuts • 9. Celery • 10. Mustard 11. Sesame Seeds 12. Sulphur Dioxide • 13. Lupin • 14. Molluscs







